
FORTINO BALLROOM

EXHIBIT HALL

Details 719.542.1100

GROSS SQ.FT

GROSS SQ.FT

Fortino Grand Hall A, B, C

Fortino Grand Hall A, B
Fortino Grand Hall B, C

Fortino Grand Hall A

Fortino Grand Hall C

Meeting Room 1

Meeting Room 3

Meeting Room 2/3

Heroes Pavilion

Exhibit Hall AB

Exhibit Hall B

Exhibit Hall A - East
Exhibit Hall A - West

Meeting Room 4/5

Meeting Room 5
Meeting Room 4

Meeting Room 2

Bernstein Brothers Room
Fortino Grand Hall C - West

Fortino Grand Hall C - East

Fortino Grand Hall B

8,798
4,212
4,497

2,990

2,700
2,700

5,400
5,400

5,400

10,800
10,800
16,200

2,000

1,160

1,160

580
580
580
580
580

17,507


