FORTINO BALLROOM	GROSS SQ.FT
Fortino Grand Hall A, B, C	16,200
Fortino Grand Hall A, B	10,800
Fortino Grand Hall B, C	10,800
Fortino Grand Hall A	5,400
Fortino Grand Hall B	5,400
Fortino Grand Hall C	5,400
Fortino Grand Hall C - East	2,700
Fortino Grand Hall C - West	2,700
Bernstein Brothers Room	2,000
Meeting Room 1	580
Meeting Room 2	580
Meeting Room 3	580
Meeting Room 4	580
Meeting Room 5	580
Meeting Room 2/3	1,160
Meeting Room 4/5	1,160
Heroes Pavilion	2,990
EXHIBIT HALL	GROSS SQ.FT
Exhibit Hall AB	17,507
Exhibit Hall A - East	4,497
Exhibit Hall A - West	4,212
Exhibit Hall B	8,798
Details 719.542.1100	